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1 GRANGIER Sylvain 1 404 81 144 35 33 111 0 0

2 LESUR Thibault 1 2 3 1 1 1 378 111 120 41 46 60 26 26

3 DE CLERCQ Mickael 1 1 372 93 84 23 43 129 32 6

4 LEMOUSSU Jean 1 1 2 334 99 75 12 31 117 70 38

5 BERTIN Jean Rene 1 2 1 5 1 1 324 117 54 29 28 96 80 10

6 CROUZILLE Bertrand 1 1 307 84 48 25 51 99 97 17

7 LESCURE Lina 1 1 305 39 42 44 27 153 99 2

8 POLLE Kevin 300 63 108 31 17 81 104 5

9 BIZARION Virgil 294 87 78 21 39 69 110 6

10 GAUTHIER Eric 1 291 75 33 15 30 138 113 3

11 BURBAN David 2 287 66 114 18 23 66 117 4

11 BERTIN Chantal 287 54 96 26 18 93 117 0

13 PORTES Aurelien 281 57 69 39 41 75 123 6

14 VEYSSIERE Nicolas 1 275 60 60 30 35 90 129 6

15 BERTRAND Patrick 1 262 72 129 24 37 142 13

16 FERIGNAC Didier 259 69 102 25 63 145 3

17 LEBON Alain 1 2 246 105 87 54 158 13

18 HERVE Eric 203 42 69 33 26 33 201 43

18 CASES Cédric 1 203 141 30 11 21 0 201 0

20 BRONSARD Christopher 196 30 0 27 16 123 208 7

21 ROBERT Didier 179 48 45 20 24 42 225 17
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22 LESCURE René 2 172 45 0 22 105 232 7

23 PAILLARGUE Christophe 142 126 0 16 0 262 30

24 PAGES Patrice 2 1 134 51 51 16 16 270 8

25 ETHEVE Jean 127 0 36 19 72 277 7

26 LACOMBE Corrine 123 72 51 281 4

27 BOUYSSOU Joel 115 0 0 17 20 78 289 8

28 FOUILLIT Christophe 1 107 33 19 16 39 297 8

29 DEWITTE Thierry 2 1 106 90 16 0 298 1

30 GALLAR Remy 92 39 37 16 0 312 14

31 SANFOURCHE Jacques 2 1 91 0 69 22 0 313 1

31 BOUFFLET Thibault 91 42 16 33 313 0

33 GONCALVES Frederic 90 0 0 90 314 1

34 JANNY Ulrich 1 1 1 1 83 10 16 57 321 7

35 LHOMME Alexis 1 78 0 0 14 16 48 326 5

36 RIVIERE Yannick 1 73 0 57 16 0 331 5

37 BOUDIN Olivier 61 0 0 16 45 343 12

38 ROCHE Christophe 1 1 1 3 52 16 36 352 9

39 LANDRAY-PROU Dylan 1 49 0 49 0 355 3

40 CORRATGER Christophe 1 1 1 1 32 0 32 0 372 17

41 MILLOR Kevin 16 0 16 0 388 16


